
      RESULTS

STAGE  OVERALL
     winner: SOMRAT, Phetdarin of TWC
     2nd place: BJORNSRUD, Miriam of HPU
     3rd place: THAT, Nguyen Thi  of VIE
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Honour List

Thai Cycling Association

 OVERALL WINNER (YELLOW JERSEY): SOMRAT, Phetdarin of TWC
 SPRINT WINNER (GREEN JERSEY): THAT Nguyen Thi  of VIE
 KOM WINNER (RED POLKA DOT JERSEY): BJORNSRUD Miriam of HPU
 BEST ASEAN RIDERS (BLUE JERSEY): SOMRAT, Phetdarin of TWC

OVERALL RESULT

AND

CHIANGMAI ‐ CHIANGMAI



The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn’s Cup

Women’s Tour of Thailand 2017 STAGE 3 ‐ CHIANGMAI ‐ CHIANGMAI

Monday, 10 April 2017 09:00
Distance: 85 km

Average Speed of Winner : 29.81km/hr
Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 25 10050620543 THA TWC 2:51:05 10 00
2 3 10007520009 NOR HPU 2:51:41 00:36 06 00
3 121 10008682288 VIE VIE 2:51:49 00:44 04 00
4 34 10007771906 HKG HKG 2:51:49 00:44 00 00
5 41 10007860216 JPN JPN 2:51:55 00:50 00 00
6 71 10011145684 PHI PHI 2:54:05 03:00 00 00
7 54 10005942444 KAZ KAZ 2:54:48 03:43 00 00
8 4 10008615503 NOR HPU 2:54:48 03:43 00 00
9 23 10006127350 THA TWC 2:54:48 03:43 00 00
10 44 10014537856 JPN JPN 2:54:48 03:43 00 00
11 21 10002849154 THA TWC 2:54:51 03:46 00 00
12 42 10009021081 JPN JPN 2:59:31 08:26 01 00
13 53 10009811734 KAZ KAZ 2:59:31 08:26 00 00
14 52 10009015021 KAZ KAZ 2:59:31 08:26 00 00
15 124 10014354566 VIE VIE 2:59:31 08:26 00 00
16 51 10009811835 KAZ KAZ 3:02:10 11:05 00 00
17 113 10011162559 UZB UZB 3:02:10 11:05 00 00
18 123 10011143765 VIE VIE 3:02:10 11:05 00 00
19 93 10010798407 THA THA 3:03:47 12:42 00 00
20 65 10049102188 MAS MAS 3:03:47 12:42 00 00
21 5 10003090947 NOR HPU 3:03:47 12:42 00 00
22 22 10005919408 THA TWC 3:03:50 12:45 00 00
23 122 10008902055 VIE VIE 3:03:57 12:52 02 00
24 104 10010767586 TPE TPE 3:03:57 12:52 00 00
25 81 10015954157 SIN SIN 3:04:58 13:53 00 00
26 43 10009021586 JPN JPN 3:05:05 14:00 00 00
27 105 10006649736 TPE TPE 3:06:59 15:54 00 00
28 125 10014872407 VIE VIE 3:06:59 15:54 00 00
29 92 10009191742 THA THA 3:06:59 15:54 03 00
30 31 10006083294 HKG HKG 3:06:59 15:54 00 00
31 91 10007465344 THA THA 3:06:59 15:54 00 00
32 32 10010797696 HKG HKG 3:08:10 17:05 00 00
33 61 10014872306 MAS MAS 3:08:10 17:05 00 00
34 63 10007733409 MAS MAS 3:08:10 17:05 00 00
35 64 10008999560 MAS MAS 3:08:10 17:05 00 00
36 131 10023503686 THA FCM 3:08:10 17:05 00 00
37 84 10036449853 SIN SIN 3:08:14 17:09 00 00
38 141 10059820486 THA TAS 3:08:15 17:10 00 00
39 101 10005780978 TPE TPE 3:14:36 23:31 00 00

OUT OF RACE
112 10009497088 UZB UZB 3:17:31 26:26 00 00
72 10010595919 PHI PHI 3:17:31 26:26 00 00
111 10010590360 UZB UZB 3:17:35 26:30 00 00
134 10058485324 THA FCM 3:17:35 26:30 00 00
82 10014354768 SIN SIN 3:19:15 28:10 00 00
33 10010797595 HKG HKG 3:19:42 28:37 00 00
62 10010646742 MAS MAS 3:26:20 35:15 00 00
144 10059821193 THA TAS 3:26:20 35:15 00 00
133 10007146860 THA FCM 3:26:20 35:15 00 00
73 10015564541 PHI PHI 3:26:20 35:15 00 00
114 10015504523 UZB UZB 3:26:20 35:15 00 00
132 10015269400 THA FCM 3:26:20 35:15 00 00
142 10059820688 THA TAS 3:26:20 35:15 00 00
143 10059820789 THA TAS 3:26:25 35:20 00 00
95 10015268285 THA THA 3:26:33 35:28 00 00
2 10010171543 NOR HPU DNF 00 00
24 10050620240 THA TWC DNF 00 00
45 10016036710 JPN JPN DNF 00 00
102 10009016334 TPE TPE DNF 00 00

ZAINAL , Nurul Suhada 
LIMA, Tone Hatteland

TRAN, Thi Tuyet Nuong
SOKOVNINA , Natalya 
JANTUGANOVA, Olga
THI, Nguyen Thi
THITJAN, Piyathida

YOSHIKAWA, Miho

SOMRAT, Phetdarin
BJORNSRUD, Miriam
THAT, Nguyen Thi 
LEUNG , Wing Yee 
KANEKO, Hiromi
SALAMAT, Marella Vania
SAIFUTDINOVA, Natalya 
JOHNSEN, Cecilie Gotaas
NUNTANA, Supuksorn
KASHIKI, Shoko
NONTASIN, Chanpeng

TSAI, Ya Yu

POTAPOVA , Faina 
UMUTZHANOVA, Makhabbat

KUNLAPHA, Wilaiwan
LIEU, Phan Thi

SRIMANTA, Supawadi

LUO, Yiwei
GODA, Yumiko
LIN, Chia Hui
NGUYEN THI, Thu Mai
THIANGKAEW, Apinya
MENG , Zhaojuan 
WARAPIANG, Siriluck
LI , Yin Yin 
MOHAMAD ZUBIR , Nur Aisyah 
SOMNET , Jupha 
PHANG, Ching Zhen Grace 

SAISAMORN, Apinya

LEE, Jeynelle Pi‐Uen
SILAPAT, Kittika
ZENG, Ke Xin

BEZUGLOVA, Alla
ROMBAON, Avegail
BAYMETOVA, Renata
JUNTIMA, Satinee
YAP, Peng Hoon Wendy
LEUNG , Hoi Wah 
AHMAD JUMRY , Nur Azrenna 
WAYUPHAK, Waraporn

WONG, Irish Mae
KOZIEVA, Nafosat
SUTTITHAM, Phatthiya
MANEERATTANANON, Piranun
SOMSA, Chatklarw
KESTHONGLANG, Kanyarat
GASKJENN, Ingvild
SOPA, Suthima
FUKUDA, Sae
LIN, Yi Ju
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103 10009914289 TPE TPE DNF 00 00
83 10051378658 SIN SIN DNS 00 00

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified , DNF ‐ Did Not Finish , DNS ‐ Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 59
No of Riders Not Starting: 1
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 15
No of Riders Dropping Out : 5
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 39

STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDERS 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALT

1 25 10050620543 THA TWC 2:51:05 10 00
2 121 10008682288 VIE VIE 2:51:49 00:44 04 00
3 71 10011145684 PHI PHI 2:54:05 03:00 00 00
4 23 10006127350 THA TWC 2:54:48 03:43 00 00
5 21 10002849154 THA TWC 2:54:51 03:46 00 00
6 124 10014354566 VIE VIE 2:59:31 08:26 00 00
7 123 10011143765 VIE VIE 3:02:10 11:05 00 00
8 93 10010798407 THA THA 3:03:47 12:42 00 00
9 65 10049102188 MAS MAS 3:03:47 12:42 00 00
10 22 10005919408 THA TWC 3:03:50 12:45 00 00
11 122 10008902055 VIE VIE 3:03:57 12:52 02 00
12 81 10015954157 SIN SIN 3:04:58 13:53 00 00
13 125 10014872407 VIE VIE 3:06:59 15:54 00 00
14 92 10009191742 THA THA 3:06:59 15:54 03 00
15 91 10007465344 THA THA 3:06:59 15:54 00 00
16 61 10014872306 MAS MAS 3:08:10 17:05 00 00
17 63 10007733409 MAS MAS 3:08:10 17:05 00 00
18 64 10008999560 MAS MAS 3:08:10 17:05 00 00
19 131 10023503686 THA FCM 3:08:10 17:05 00 00
20 84 10036449853 SIN SIN 3:08:14 17:09 00 00
21 141 10059820486 THA TAS 3:08:15 17:10 00 00

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM 25,23,21 8:40:44
2 41,44,42 8:46:14 05:30
3 HITEC PRODUCTS 3,4,5 8:50:16 09:32
4 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 121,124,123 8:53:30 12:46
5 KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 54,53,52 8:53:50 13:06
6 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA 34,31,32 9:06:58 26:14
7 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 93,92,91 9:17:45 37:01
8 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 65,61,63 9:20:07 39:23
9 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM 104,105,101 9:25:32 44:48

STAGE BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM 25,23,21 8:40:44
2 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 121,124,123 8:53:30 12:46
3 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 93,92,91 9:17:45 37:01
4 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 65,61,63 9:20:07 39:23

JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM

LI, Chia Yun
LIN, Ethel Zhiyun

THI, Nguyen Thi

SOMRAT, Phetdarin

SILAPAT, Kittika

MOHAMAD ZUBIR , Nur Aisyah 
SOMNET , Jupha 
PHANG, Ching Zhen Grace 

KUNLAPHA, Wilaiwan

THITJAN, Piyathida
ZAINAL , Nurul Suhada 

THAT, Nguyen Thi 
SALAMAT, Marella Vania
NUNTANA, Supuksorn
NONTASIN, Chanpeng
TRAN, Thi Tuyet Nuong

SRIMANTA, Supawadi
LEE, Jeynelle Pi‐Uen

LIEU, Phan Thi
LUO, Yiwei
NGUYEN THI, Thu Mai
THIANGKAEW, Apinya
WARAPIANG, Siriluck
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The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn’s Cup

Women’s Tour of Thailand 2017 AFTER STAGE 3

Monday, 10 April 2017
Total Distance Covered: 253.8 km

Average Speed of Leader : 34.47 km/hr

 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲10 25 10050620543 THA TWC 7:21:44
2 ▼1 121 10008682288 VIE VIE 7:22:11 00:27
3 ▲15 3 10007520009 NOR HPU 7:22:24 00:40
4 ▲10 34 10007771906 HKG HKG 7:22:38 00:54
5 ▲5 41 10007860216 JPN JPN 7:22:44 01:00
6 ▲3 71 10011145684 PHI PHI 7:24:54 03:10
7 ▼4 23 10006127350 THA TWC 7:25:27 03:43
8 ▼3 54 10005942444 KAZ KAZ 7:25:37 03:53
9 ▼2 4 10008615503 NOR HPU 7:25:37 03:53

10 ▲9 44 10014537856 JPN JPN 7:25:37 03:53
11 ▲1 21 10002849154 THA TWC 7:25:40 03:56
12 ▲4 53 10009811734 KAZ KAZ 7:30:20 08:36
13 ▲9 124 10014354566 VIE VIE 7:30:20 08:36
14 ▼10 123 10011143765 VIE VIE 7:32:56 11:12
15 ▼2 51 10009811835 KAZ KAZ 7:32:59 11:15
16 ▲14 42 10009021081 JPN JPN 7:34:33 12:49
17 ▲9 113 10011162559 UZB UZB 7:35:34 13:50
18 ▲3 43 10009021586 JPN JPN 7:35:54 14:10
19 ▲4 81 10015954157 SIN SIN 7:36:07 14:23
20 ▲27 52 10009015021 KAZ KAZ 7:36:22 14:38
21 ▲6 5 10003090947 NOR HPU 7:37:11 15:27
22 ▲3 22 10005919408 THA TWC 7:37:12 15:28
23 ▼21 31 10006083294 HKG HKG 7:37:36 15:52
24 ▼4 125 10014872407 VIE VIE 7:37:48 16:04
25 ▲3 104 10010767586 TPE TPE 7:37:57 16:13
26 ▲14 93 10010798407 THA THA 7:38:52 17:08
27 ▲8 122 10008902055 VIE VIE 7:39:00 17:16
28 ▼4 61 10014872306 MAS MAS 7:41:32 19:48
29 ▲21 65 10049102188 MAS MAS 7:41:55 20:11
30 ▲8 91 10007465344 THA THA 7:42:04 20:20
31 ▲13 92 10009191742 THA THA 7:42:08 20:24
32 ▲1 131 10023503686 THA FCM 7:43:15 21:31
33 ▲3 63 10007733409 MAS MAS 7:43:15 21:31
34 ▲5 64 10008999560 MAS MAS 7:43:15 21:31
35 ▼4 141 10059820486 THA TAS 7:43:20 21:36
36 ▲9 84 10036449853 SIN SIN 7:43:34 21:50
37 ▲11 32 10010797696 HKG HKG 7:45:01 23:17
38 ▲11 105 10006649736 TPE TPE 7:45:07 23:23
39 ▼31 101 10005780978 TPE TPE 7:45:25 23:41

SOKOVNINA , Natalya 
YOSHIKAWA, Miho
JANTUGANOVA, Olga

ZENG, Ke Xin

SALAMAT, Marella Vania

SOMRAT, Phetdarin
THAT, Nguyen Thi 
BJORNSRUD, Miriam
LEUNG , Wing Yee 
KANEKO, Hiromi

GODA, Yumiko

NUNTANA, Supuksorn
SAIFUTDINOVA, Natalya 
JOHNSEN, Cecilie Gotaas
KASHIKI, Shoko
NONTASIN, Chanpeng
POTAPOVA , Faina 
TRAN, Thi Tuyet Nuong
THI, Nguyen Thi

PHANG, Ching Zhen Grace 
SILAPAT, Kittika
LEE, Jeynelle Pi‐Uen
LI , Yin Yin 
LIN, Chia Hui

WARAPIANG, Siriluck

LUO, Yiwei
UMUTZHANOVA, Makhabbat
LIMA, Tone Hatteland
KUNLAPHA, Wilaiwan
MENG , Zhaojuan 
NGUYEN THI, Thu Mai
TSAI, Ya Yu
THITJAN, Piyathida
LIEU, Phan Thi
MOHAMAD ZUBIR , Nur Aisyah 
ZAINAL , Nurul Suhada 

THIANGKAEW, Apinya
SRIMANTA, Supawadi
SOMNET , Jupha 
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 BEST ASEAN RIDERS  (BLUE JERSEY)

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲5 25 10050620543 THA TWC 7:21:44
2 ▼1 121 10008682288 VIE VIE 7:22:11 00:27
3 ▲2 71 10011145684 PHI PHI 7:24:54 03:10
4 ▼2 23 10006127350 THA TWC 7:25:27 03:43
5 ▲2 21 10002849154 THA TWC 7:25:40 03:56
6 ▲3 124 10014354566 VIE VIE 7:30:20 08:36
7 ▼4 123 10011143765 VIE VIE 7:32:56 11:12
8 ▲2 81 10015954157 SIN SIN 7:36:07 14:23
9 ▲3 22 10005919408 THA TWC 7:37:12 15:28

10 ▼2 125 10014872407 VIE VIE 7:37:48 16:04
11 ▲11 93 10010798407 THA THA 7:38:52 17:08
12 ▲5 122 10008902055 VIE VIE 7:39:00 17:16
13 ▼2 61 10014872306 MAS MAS 7:41:32 19:48
14 ▲12 65 10049102188 MAS MAS 7:41:55 20:11
15 ▲5 91 10007465344 THA THA 7:42:04 20:20
16 ▲8 92 10009191742 THA THA 7:42:08 20:24
17 ▼2 131 10023503686 THA FCM 7:43:15 21:31
18 ▲0 63 10007733409 MAS MAS 7:43:15 21:31
19 ▲2 64 10008999560 MAS MAS 7:43:15 21:31
20 ▼7 141 10059820486 THA TAS 7:43:20 21:36
21 ▲4 84 10036449853 SIN SIN 7:43:34 21:50

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM TWC 22:13:11
2 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM JPN 22:18:41 05:30
3 HITEC PRODUCTS HPU 22:22:43 09:32
4 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 22:25:57 12:46
5 KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 22:26:17 13:06
6 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA HKG 22:43:41 30:30
7 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 23:03:07 49:56
8 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 23:03:39 50:28
9 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TPE 23:04:21 51:10

BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM TWC 22:13:11
2 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 22:25:57 12:46
3 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 23:03:07 49:56
4 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 23:03:39 50:28

SOMRAT, Phetdarin

LUO, Yiwei
KUNLAPHA, Wilaiwan

THAT, Nguyen Thi 
SALAMAT, Marella Vania
NUNTANA, Supuksorn
NONTASIN, Chanpeng
TRAN, Thi Tuyet Nuong
THI, Nguyen Thi

THITJAN, Piyathida
LIEU, Phan Thi
MOHAMAD ZUBIR , Nur Aisyah 
ZAINAL , Nurul Suhada 

NGUYEN THI, Thu Mai

SILAPAT, Kittika
LEE, Jeynelle Pi‐Uen

WARAPIANG, Siriluck
THIANGKAEW, Apinya
SRIMANTA, Supawadi
SOMNET , Jupha 
PHANG, Ching Zhen Grace 
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The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn’s Cup
Women’s Tour of Thailand 2017 STAGE 3 ‐ CHIANGMAI ‐ CHIANGMAI

Monday, 10 April 2017

 POINTS CLASSIFICATION  (GREEN JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 121 THAT N VIE 48
 at 16km @ HANG DONG 2 23 NUNTANA S TWC 34

1 92 THIANGKAEW A THA 3 03 3 54 SAIFUTDINOVA N KAZ 33
2 122 LIEU P VIE 2 02 4 31 MENG  Z HKG 29
3 42 YOSHIKAWA M JPN 1 01 5 3 BJORNSRUD M HPU 25

6 25 SOMRAT P TWC 22
FINISH 7 71 SALAMAT M PHI 22
 at 85km @ CHIANG MAI ZOO 8 4 JOHNSEN C HPU 21

1 25 SOMRAT P TWC 16 10 9 41 KANEKO H JPN 18
2 3 BJORNSRUD M HPU 14 06 10 42 YOSHIKAWA M JPN 15
3 121 THAT N VIE 13 04 11 34 LEUNG  W HKG 13
4 34 LEUNG  W HKG 12 12 101 ZENG K TPE 12
5 41 KANEKO H JPN 11 13 21 NONTASIN C TWC 11
6 71 SALAMAT M PHI 10 14 105 LIN C TPE 11
7 54 SAIFUTDINOVA N KAZ 9 15 141 SILAPAT K TAS 9
8 4 JOHNSEN C HPU 8 16 65 ZAINAL  N MAS 7
9 23 NUNTANA S TWC 7 17 44 KASHIKI S JPN 6
10 44 KASHIKI S JPN 6 18 51 SOKOVNINA  N KAZ 4
11 21 NONTASIN C TWC 5 19 123 THI N VIE 3
12 42 YOSHIKAWA M JPN 4 20 92 THIANGKAEW A THA 3
13 53 POTAPOVA  F KAZ 3 21 53 POTAPOVA  F KAZ 3
14 52 UMUTZHANOVA M KAZ 2 22 52 UMUTZHANOVA M KAZ 2
15 124 TRAN T VIE 1 23 22 KUNLAPHA W TWC 2

24 122 LIEU P VIE 2
25 124 TRAN T VIE 1

 BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON ‐ QOM  (RED POLKA DOT JERSEY)
STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

 at 29.8km @ HANG DONG (Cat 1)  1 3 BJORNSRUD HPU 46

1 71 SALAMAT M PHI 14 2 41 KANEKO JPN 32

2 42 YOSHIKAWA M JPN 12 3 25 SOMRAT TWC 26

3 52 UMUTZHANOVA M KAZ 8 4 71 SALAMAT PHI 24

4 3 BJORNSRUD M HPU 6 5 121 THAT VIE 22
5 23 NUNTANA S TWC 4 6 34 LEUNG  HKG 22
6 41 KANEKO H JPN 2 7 23 NUNTANA TWC 16

8 42 YOSHIKAWA JPN 12
 at 38km @ SAMOENG (Cat 1) 9 44 KASHIKI JPN 10

1 3 BJORNSRUD M HPU 14 10 52 UMUTZHANOVA KAZ 8
2 41 KANEKO H JPN 12 11 4 JOHNSEN HPU 6
3 121 THAT N VIE 8 12 54 SAIFUTDINOVA KAZ 4
4 34 LEUNG  W HKG 6
5 25 SOMRAT P TWC 4
6 44 KASHIKI S JPN 2

 at 45.6km @ SAMOENG (Cat HC)
1 25 SOMRAT P TWC 20
2 3 BJORNSRUD M HPU 18
3 34 LEUNG  W HKG 16
4 121 THAT N VIE 14
5 41 KANEKO H JPN 12
6 71 SALAMAT M PHI 10
7 44 KASHIKI S JPN 8
8 4 JOHNSEN C HPU 6
9 54 SAIFUTDINOVA N KAZ 4
10 23 NUNTANA S TWC 2
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http://www.thaicycling.or.th

PRIZE SUMMARY

Team

1 HITEC PRODUCTS

2 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM

3 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA

4 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM

5 KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM

6 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

7 PHILIPPINES NATIONAL TEAM

8 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM

9 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

10 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM

11 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM
12 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM
13 FISHERMAN'S FRIEND CHIANG MAI
14 T-ALL STAR

TOTAL

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

13,000THB                 

The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn’s Cup
Women’s Tour of Thailand 2017

Baht

95,000THB                 

280,000THB               

58,000THB                 

83,000THB                 

45,000THB                 

7,000THB                   

44,000THB                 

-THB                       

811,000THB               

9,000THB                   

-THB                       
172,000THB               

-THB                       
5,000THB                   
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